ALL YOUR DISHES ARE HOMEMADE AS WELL AS THE SMOKING

- STARTER -

SALMON TARTARE

With seaweed from Ré Island
Algorythmes

HOMEMADE SMOKED SALMON

Horseradish cream

PLATE OF HOMEMADE SMOKED FISH

Tuna, Salmon, Saithe, Lean fish

EGG CASSEROLE IN MEURETTE
MARROWBONE

- FISH -

RAY WINGED

WIth curry cream and potatoes

CUTTLEFISH IN PARSLEY
SOLE MEUNIERE (3006R)

- MEAT -

BLACK ANGUS ENTRECOTE

French fries, Pepper or Roquefort
sauce

DUCK BREAST (UE)

With Red fruits

- MUSSELS -

MARINIERE

With Frech fries

CREAM

With Frech fries

DAY

With Frech fries

RETHAISE (CURRY & CREAM)

With Frech fries

ROQUEFORT

With Frech fries

- DESSERT -

GOURMET COFFEE
PROFITEROLLES
PISTACHIO CREME BRULEE
PLATE OF MATURE CHEESE

Fromagerie La Fontaine

GOURMET ANC-RE

Same as gourmet coffee but with a rum
shooter from the Island of Ré

10
10

12
15

10

15
16

15

21
21

25

24

11
13

12
14

13
14

13
15

13
15

- OYSTERS-

RE ISLAND OYSTERS
"HUITRES ET MA RE"

LES 6 13€
LES 9 17€
LES 12 20€

SHRIMP MAYONNAISE

- SALAD -

/
N

POKEBOWL DE SARAH
Salmon, avocado, cucumber,
carrots, rice, pineapple, radish,
salad

ROASTED CAMEMBERT

Serrano ham, patatoes, salad

LAND AND SEA

Smoked salmon,smoked duck,
smoked pork, potatoes, salad

- PANCAKE -

15

20

LA BOUDICHERIE

Black pudding with onions, onions
confits, roasted apples

LA BURGER

Minced beef (VF), cheddar, bacon,
red onions, tomatos, salad

LA BENJ

Cheese, bacon, ratatouille,
mushrooms in parsley, salad

L'OCEANE
Scallops, leek fondue with cream,
potatoes, salad

- MEAL -

13

13,50

10

15

SEE SLATE

- CHILDREN'S MENU 12€ -

Minced beef With Frech fries /| ham With Frech fries/

salmon With Frech fries

Pancake with sugar - Scoop of ice cream



